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Food Handling 2016 
FOREIGN LANGUAGE FOOD HANDLERS PROGRAMS 

( 1 SESSION FOR EACH PROGRAM ) 
 

SPANISH     Room No         Completed 
January 11 Monday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM 4th Floor 

Education Rm 
 

February 08 Monday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM 4th Floor 
Education Rm 

 

May 02 Monday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM 4th Floor 
Education Rm 

 

July 11 Monday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM 4th Floor 
Education Rm 

 

October 03 Monday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM 4th Floor 
Education Rm 

 

December 05 Monday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM 4th Floor 
Education Rm 

 

 

MANDARIN CHINESE     Room No         Completed 
February 11 Thursday 9:30AM – 12:30PM 4th Floor 

Education Rm 
 

June 09 Thursday 9:30AM – 12:30PM 4th Floor 
Education Rm 

 

November 10 Thursday 9:30AM – 12:30PM 4th Floor 
Education Rm 

 

 
 

JAPANESE     Room No.      Completed 
May 05 Thursday 9:30AM – 12:30PM 4th Floor 

Education Rm 
 

November 03 Thursday 9:30AM – 12:30PM 4th Floor 
Education Rm 

 

 

KOREAN    Room No.         Completed 
March 22 Tuesday 1:00PM – 4:00PM 4th Floor 

Education Rm 
 

June  07 Tuesday 1:00PM – 4:00PM 4th Floor 
Education Rm 

 

December 06 Tuesday 1:00PM – 4:00PM 4th Floor 
Education Rm 

 
 

 

ARABIC     Room No.          Completed 
February 23 Tuesday 1:00PM – 4:00PM 4th Floor 

Education Rm 
 

 

HINDI (Indian))         Room No.           Completed 
March 29 Tuesday 1:00PM – 4:00PM 4th Floor 

Education Rm 
 

 

GUJARATI (Indian)         Room No.          Completed 
December  13 Tuesday 1:00PM – 4:00PM 4th Floor 

Education Rm 
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TURKISH        Room No.          Completed 
April 4 Monday 1:00PM – 4:00PM 4th Floor 

Education Rm 
 

 
 

2016 Food Managers’ Course Retest Only 
 

Retest payment $78.00 
 



MSanitari/FoodHand/2016Schedule 
 

LABELS FOR FOLDERS SAVED: 
 
m/sanitari/fm course 
 5163 label reminder date for fmc class 
 
 
LABELS FOR DRAWER DIVIDERS 
 
M/SANITARI/LABELS\  
 Labels for new year for drawer 
 
Call Denise for saving of room for last food manager class for test 
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